Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 504 372 2016-17 46 2018-19 186 185 240000(TWO LAKH
FORTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

1

2016-17 540 315 2017-18 28 2019-20 93 74 280000(TWO LAKH
EIGHTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

4

2017-18 474 277 2018-19 19 2020-21 187 72 262000(TWO LAKH
SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND ONLY)

6

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 56900 (FIFTY SIX THOUSAND AND NINE HUNDRED ONLY) 84924 (EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
TWENTY FOUR ONLY)

214311 (TWO LAKH FOURTEEN THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND ELEVEN ONLY)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 14210450 (ONE CRORE FOURTY TWO LAKHS TEN
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY)

22306868 (TWO CRORE TWENTY THREE LAKHS SIX
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SIXTY EIGHT ONLY)

38517421 (THREE CRORE EIGHTY FIVE  LAKHS
SEVENTEEN THOUSAND  FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY
ONE ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

10793997 (ONE CRORE SEVEN LAKH NINETY THREE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN ONLY)

13872552 (ONE CRORE THIRTY EIGHT LAKH SEVENTY
TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY TWO ONLY)

34692131 (THREE CRORE FORTY SIX LAKH NINETY TWO
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY ONE ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 4 1 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

[...]

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 11 19

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 2 11

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 22300 57200

Amount Received in Words Zero TWENTY TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONLY FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for